DrivesHR

Cloud based HR & Payroll system
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DrivesHR next generation browser based time &
attendance system, a powerful and easy to use interface
which gives you real time insight
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ADVANCE SOLUTIONS
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Time & Attendance Mobile attendance Mobile attendance Bluetooth device
Machine with GEO fencing with geofencing attendance with
mobile

www.WorrkBox.com



One Stop Time & Attendance Solution

Simplify your time tracking
Browser based interface
Powerful reporting and analytics
Packed full of features

Improve employee productivity by replacing all

manual timecard

Multiple shifts per day

Always accessible to everyone
Overtime policies & compliance
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Employee Self Service

With DriveHR self-service feature employees can
access and update their own records based on
established rules. Make your HR staff more efficient
by freeing them from manually entering updates.

e Access by mobile device or web browser
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Why choose DriveHR?

Save oodles of time

From automatic alerts to time-saving
workflow, DriveHR takes the pain out
of HR management, and helps
everyone to work smarter.

Stay up to date

You'll get the latest features as soon
as we release them, and guidance on
how to get the best from them. it's
seamiess and straight forward.

Get going fast

Thanks to clever system design,
smart set up tools and advice from
our friendly service experts, you can
be and running in no time at all.

Keep Secure

Security is at the heart of what we
do. From advanced product
architecture to hosting in Europe with
the world's lsading Cloud
infrastructure provider.
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Attendance Management
Track your employees' time, attendance, absenteeism and holidays even when you are away from office, Intuitive
attendance terminal, iPad, web and mobile, check-in and check-out, Geo location tracking for mobile check-in and

check-out.

Employee Reprot

Employee code: 36

Abdullah

Softwaer Engineer
ment: Development
3628

Sr. # | Status Date

May 1, 2017
May 2, 2017
May 3, 2017
May 4, 2017
May 5, 2017
May 6, 2017
May 7, 2017
May 8, 2017
May 9, 2017
May 10, 2017
May 11, 2017
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Punch in

09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM

09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM

Employee Name:

Punch out

06:00:00 PM
06:00:00 PM
06:00:00 PM
06:48:06 PM
07:43:36 PM

06:55:31 PM
06:52:58 PM
07:21:06 PM
06:00:00 PM

Day

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Month May

Total working
hours

40

Working hours

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Total worked
hours

23

Worded hours

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:48
1:43

0:55
0:52
1:21
0:00

v Year 2017
Total overtime Total late
hours hours

0

Overtime

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

v Search o]
Total Early Total Absence
hours hours

2:20 0:12 1:18

Late hours

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Early out

8:0

8:0

8:0
8:48
9:43

8:55
8:52
9:21

8:0

Absence hours



Attendance Management

Employee Reprot

Department: v Employee Name: Month May v Year 2017 v o
Working Working 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Em ploYeeS days hours ¢ Sa Su Mo Tu We Tu Fr Sa Su
T
1 8h39m 8h39m | /& 7h16m 8h 39m 8h 39m
Abdullah 10:43 am 8:55 am 8:55 am Sick Leave
6:00 pm 6:10 pm 6:10 pm
9h 5m 8h 39m 8h 39m 8h 39m 8h 39m 8h 39m
Abdulaziz 6 8h 39m 9:20 am 8:55 am . 8B5S am
6:25 pm 5:10 pm 6:10 pm 6:10 pm
Ahmed Khalil 22 8h 39m
Financial
8h 39m A 7h16m
Abdullah 17 8h39m 85 10:43 am
6 6.00 pm
8h 39m
Abdulaziz 13 8h 39m 8:55 am Annual Leave
6:10 pm
O S e oh 20m




v Employee Management System v Leave Policies
" Payroll Center

+ Business Travel Managment

v Attendance Management System
« Overtime Management System + Employee Allowances System

v Reports Generation v Loan Facility
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Emp Code £m Name Department  ~ Job Titl ((}(Q 9,
106 Quality Insurance QA Expent @ oé
114 Network Sr. Network € (}' OO
112 Marketing Junior SEO Cq ‘P 0,9
105 Marketing SEO Expert O %
13 gl 2
102 P ty Eng! —o\-
107 Development Ul Designer 1 ®
103 D
108 o D rlve m DriveHR cloud attendece mechine provide
e a live data managment system when you
B Cloud are far from your employees working
First most defficult thing to handle the 2 locations, its most effective and advance
employees personal data accurately. "?%, & method to collect emp!oyee time.
Our comprihensive employees record ) & Built in Wi-Fi and real time "Pgsh" cloud
management system will resolve it. Y (\@go technology - See everything live.
W&
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DrivesHR Time & Attendance can Integrate with any software

overtime

deductions

sarnings

DriveHR
Processing
Engine

DrivesHR

Cloud based HR & Payroll system payroll

housing
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ORACLE

A Microsoft

Dynamics' Ax
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On-premises vs Cloud

Drive better, faster decision-making
with real-time data and reporting, and personalized dashboards.

Runtimes
Integration

You Manage

Databases

You Manage

abeuepy am

Virtulization

www.WorrkBox.com



Warvidk Bax

Data Sheet
Jan 20
Author: WorrkBox Marketing

Inquiries:

UK No. :+44 7961 341263
KSA No. : +966 55 0001075
USA No. : +1 (347) 862 9949
PAK No. : +92 300 5704224
Email : info@solutiondots.com

www.SolutionDots.com www.WorrkBox.com

Copyright © 2012, 20, SolutionDot and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is provided for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to change without notice. This
document is not warranted to be error-free, nor subject to any other warranties or conditions, whether expressed orally or implied in law, including implied warranties and conditions of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose.



